Data sheet
valid from: 8/1/24
Page 1 of 1
SeaDrain Cap (S)
Size
(inch)
DN
(mm)
Electrofusion
Code
Fast-Lock
Code
HL
(inch)
HL
(mm)
1 1∕2 40 37D170801 378 170 801 0.32 8
2 50 37D170802 378 170 802 0.53 14
2 1∕2 65 37D170825 378 170 825 0.91 23
3 80 37D170803 378 170 803 0.91 24
4 100 37D170804 378 170 804 1.09 28
6 150 37D170806 1.56 40
The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-
anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd, Postfach, CH-8201 Schaffhausen/Switzerland Phone +41 -(0)52-631 1111 e-mail:
info.ps@georgfischer.com Internet: http://www.gfps.com